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LONGWAY ® - O Bartoli Design / 2007

pcs / dimensions
volume / gross weight
product net weight

Article Upholstery

Module O IW08 - H. 42 cm Gazebo
Xtreme Plus / Magnum / Rivet / Main Line Flax
Blazer / Gingko / Step Melange / Silvertex / Remix3
Steelcut Trio3 / Atlas / Canvas2
C.O. faux leather / C.O.M. (solid colour)

Satin
chromed
legs 03

Brushed
stainless steel
legs 66

Powder 
coated legs

Dimensions

Upholstery in two different materials
or two colours of the same material           

Floor anchoring system (per each leg)                 

Additional costs

For customer’s own material, the form at the end of the pri-
ce list shall apply, to be sent to Segis Spa with the Client’s 
signature. 

Solid fabric for 1 pc 556 cm (H.140 cm) 
Upholstery in two colours: 
or 1 pc seat 241 cm (H.140 cm) 
lateral sides 315 cm (H.140 cm)
Headrest 73 cm (H.140 cm)

Customer’s own material

1 pc / 194x94x72 cm
1,29 m3 / 54 Kg
45 Kg

Floor anchoring system with stainless steel 
cover for upholstered legs) C0H50                    

Accessories

Chaise longue
with headrest (64x30 H cm )

Finishes

Legs

66

stainless

steel

03

satin

chromed

46 180411 2308

32

52

45

26 240553

36

42

34

40

33 06

41

68 1217

514849

54555613

47

190

42,3

92,4

30

68

IW08


